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Billerica 2,619 1,709 3 97 4,428 657 7 108 772
TOTALS 2,619 1,709 3 97 4,428 657 7 108 772

State Election

Twenty-Second
jreene,

erica

,ic

'3

i « 5

Middlesex
District
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Republic:

All
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Billerica

Pet. 1 1,048 545 3 126 1,722
2 1,190 522 1 101 1,814
3 1,167 526 98 1,791
4 1,123 583 2 119 1,827
5 1,184 711 3 121 2,019
6 863 562 85 1,510
7 1,094 588 129 1,811
8 1,075 656 1 126 1,858
9 1,052 559 89 1,700
10 1,089 660 3 109 1,861
11 951 579 2 101 1,633

TOTALS 11,836 6,491 15 1,204 19,546
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Arlington 5,187 57 1,200 6,444 - 75 347 422
MEDFORD 1,025 48 427 1,500 - 9 82 91
TOTALS 6,212 105

State Election

1,627 7,944 84 429 513
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Sean
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Arlingt

Democra'

AU

Others

CO

0J

73

Arlington
Pet. 1 643 9 180 832

3 919 9 249 1,177
5 912 11 239 1,162
6 913 8 328 1,249
7 829 5 248 1,082
8 982 21 341 1,344
9 1,027 6 252 1,285
10 1,022 14 279 1,315
11 977 10 288 1,275
12 1,061 16 344 1,421

13 958 20 330 1,308
15 1,072 6 308 1,386
16 950 12 311 1,273
18 933 10 332 1,275
19 1,020 12 273 1,305

MEDFORD
Wd. 3 Pet. 2 1,517 27 752 2,296
Wd. 6 Pet. 1 1,442 23 563 2,028

2 1,176 15 613 1,804
TOTALS 18,353 234 6,230 24,817
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CAMBRIDGE 2,322 6 420 2,748 5 57 62
TOTALS 2,322 6 420 2,748 5 57 62
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CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 4 Pet. 1 1,243 5 364 1,612

2 1,315 4 452 1,771
3 555 2 171 728

Wd. 6 Pet. 2 1,199 3 333 1,535
3 1,305 5 434 1,744

Wd. 7 Pet. 1 1,253 8 342 1,603
2 671 2 190 863
3 471 1 138 610

Wd. 8 Pet. 1 937 6 246 1,189
2 1,313 6 373 1,692
3 351 2 91 444

Wd. 10 Pet. 1 1,552 11 415 1,978
2 1,537 8 363 1,908

TOTALS 13,702 63 3,912 17,677
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Wd. 1 Pet. 1 524 8 201 733

2 399 13 168 580
3 437 10 179 626

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 509 7 204 720
2 462 8 184 654
3 449 6 188 643

Wd. 3 Pet. 1 662 18 321 1,001
2 457 10 172 639
3 567 6 202 775

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 597 9 255 861
2 480 6 204 690
3 490 7 187 684

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 610 7 228 845
2 456 6 188 650
3 475 3 199 677

Wd. 6 Pet. 1 542 11 230 783
2 492 8 210 710
3 501 3 208 712

MALDEN
Wd. 7 Pet. 2 695 9 474 1,178

TOTALS 9,804 155 4,202 14,161
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1,415 2 508 1,925
1,344 4 444 1,792

808 20 332 1,160
937 14 317 1,268

1,068 16 332 1,416
1,022 22 281 1,325

1,229 10 324 1,563
1,019 15 345 1,379
1,239 20 380 1,639
1,097 31 398 1,526
640 9 241 890
888 19 336 1,243
935 14 354 1,303

15,049 199 5,061 20,309
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861 362 274 1 130 1,628
945 380 293 3 112 1,733
755 442 300 2 147 1,646
865 416 362 2 146 1,791
803 461 355 4 139 1,762
822 340 334 3 145 1,644

790 323 366 1 97 1,577
557 240 348 - 89 1,234
960 291 369 1 92 1,713
807 294 536 2 94 1,733
680 406 430 3 99 1,618
566 471 430 - 136 1,603
796 421 331 - 82 1,630
651 300 342 2 105 1,400

10,858 5,147 5,070 24 1,613 22,712
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1,424
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267
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379
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245
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302
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597
669
624
617

6,877

1,157
1,022
1,230
1,113

1,163
1,064
1,008
1,191
1,067
1,089
934

1,152
996

1,219

1,947
2,235
2,068
2,067

23,722
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30
86

313
125
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901 13 228 1,142
1,039 17 302 1,358
1,061 12 305 1,378
771 6 266 1,043
751 6 207 964

1,055 17 279 1,351
1,304 11 391 1,706
1,330 10 392 1,732
1,036 11 300 1,347
991 16 345 1,352
820 11 259 1,090

11,059 130 3,274 14,463

26
26

200
200

226
226
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SOMERVILLE.
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1,039
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1,427
1,251
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State Election
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District

MEDFORD
Wd. 4 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1.

Wd. 8 Pet. 2.

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 4 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1.
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3.
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714 12 206 932
1,281 33 399 1,713
1,137 23 369 1,529
1,025 14 281 1,320
1,081 12 393 1,486
1,139 13 404 1,556

771 19 297 1,087
866 19 280 1,165

1,589 49 402 2,040
1,228 43 392 1,663
1,257 24 339 1,620

12,088 261 3,762 16,111

2,714
2,599
5,313

40
27
67

116
75

191

156
102
258
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Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex
District

Paul

J.

Donato

of

Medford

A.

James

Caralis

of

Medford

Patrick

William

McCabe

of

Medford

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

No

Nomination

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

MALDEN
MEDFORD
TOTALS

811 55 360 2 28 1,256
2,647 402 1,509 11 52 4,621
3,458 457 1,869 13 80 5,877

State Election

15 71 86
47 240 287
62 311 373

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex
District

Paul

J.

Donato

of

Medford

Democratic

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

MALDEN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 2
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

MEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

Wd. 7 Pet. 2

Wd. 8 Pet. 1

TOTALS

808 3 244 1,055
906 21 314 1,241

1,248 15 428 1,691
742 11 247 1,000

1,239 25 311 1,575
1,197 22 325 1,544
1,280 25 348 1,653
1,546 50 399 1,995
1,539 29 473 2,041
1,268 21 384 1,673
1,467 25 427 1,919

13,240 247 3,900 17,387
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Dracut 1,696 . 446 2,142 . 307 307
Tyngsborough 547 3 137 687 8 139 147
TOTALS 2,243 3 583 2,829 8 446 454

State Election

Thirty-Sixth eLs
OB

Middlesex « 2 o
District S 2 1 « £

Jg 8 o

3

1
s
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a

Dracut
Pet. 1 1,293 - 440 1,733

2 1,089 - 336 1,425
3 1,269 - 383 1,652
4 1,334 - 521 1,855
5 1,139 - 421 1,560
6 1,068 - 403 1,471

6A 54 - 13 67
7 1,083 - 419 1,502
8 1,485 - 464 1,949
9 1,257 - 413 1,670

Tyngsborough
Pet. 1 1,089 3 414 1,506

2 988 19 418 1,425
3 1,010 19 419 1,448
4 1,211 22 549 1,782

TOTALS 15,369 63 5,613 21,045


